
S1/2 LOT 2 & LOT 3 BLOCK 2 RUBY 

524-71, 751-2209, 769-1504, 799-

DEE STEPHANIE
200 NW KOBIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-17-05442-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

20317.080 1.00/

09/02/2015 DF 0.28 3,045 0 0 3,045
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2
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0

3,045
38,584

0
38,584

HX HB 25,000
13,584
38,584

0

38,584

1511/1761 4/02/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARPER SPENCER

DEE STEPHANIE

0948/2791 1/19/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADDIE DOSS     (RESER

SPENCER HARPER
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SALE:3:1: RUBY PARK S/D

SALE:2:1: INCLUDED 05439-000, 05443-000, 05446-001

SALE:1:1: 05443-000, 05446-001, 0539-000

2025HX Base Yr

200 NW KOBIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0600 01 1,147 68.8500 51.64 59,231 1950 1950 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1010

BAS 60 100 60 1,859

BAS 950 100 950 29,435

FOP 98 30 29 899

UST 240 45 108 3,346

1,348 1,147 35,539

BAS= W38 UST= W10 S24 E10 N24$ S25 E1 FOP= S7 E14 N7 W14$
E37N5 BAS= E6 N10 W6 S10$ N20$.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 12,179.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 3,045


